
Table 12.26-- NONGOVERNMENTAL REPORTING UNITS AND EMPLOYMENT, 
BY SIZE OF FIRM:  DECEMBER 1998

Employment-size class

Subject
All                        

units
1 to                   

4
5 to                           

9
10 to                              

19
20 to                    

49
50 to                        

99
100 or 
more

Reporting units 31,270   17,048   6,172   3,974   2,570   898   608  
Employment 432,191   29,429   40,732   53,461   76,717   60,849   171,003  

     Source:  Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations, 1998 Employment and Payrolls in 
Hawaii  (October 1999).
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