Table 12.26-- NONGOVERNMENTAL REPORTING UNITS AND EMPLOYMENT, BY SIZE OF FIRM: DECEMBER 1998

		Employment-size class					
Subject	All	1 to	5 to	10 to	20 to	50 to	100 or
	units	4	9	19	49	99	more
Reporting units	31,270	17,048	6,172	3,974	2,570	898	608
Employment	432,191	29,429	40,732	53,461	76,717	60,849	171,003

Source: Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations, 1998 Employment and Payrolls in Hawaii (October 1999).